
APEX CHRISTMAS PARADE/FRIENDSHIP CHRISTMAS PARADE

APEX HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND

December 5, 2015:

10:45am Arrive Apex HS / Dress

11:15am Load Buses

11:30am Leave Apex HS

11:45am Arrive Friendship Christmas Parade

12:00noon Parade Starts - Friendship Christmas Parade

12:30pm Arrive Apex HS

12:45pm        Go home

3:45pm Arrive Apex HS / Dress

4:15pm Load Buses

4:30pm Leave Apex HS

4:40pm Arrive Apex Christmas Parade

5:00pm Parade Starts - Apex Christmas Parade

7:00pm Arrive Apex HS/unload/store

7:30pm Students Dismissed


